Bus

Bus 50a Viljandi - Polli - Karksi-Nuia - Abja-Paluoja

Direction
Viljandi bussijaam — Abja-Paluoja

38 stops

Open route schedule

Viljandi bussijaam

Raamatukogu

Vabaduse plats

Reinu tee

Huntaugu

Jakobsoni kool

Orika

Kolmedue

Urmi

Kondi

Vabatamme

Loodi-Oru

Loodi

Kahu

Sultsi

Uletee

Karjaari

Ahimae

Muri

Vidva

Oisu tee

Route schedule
Viljandi bussijaam — Abja-Paluoja

Monday 14:10
Tuesday 14:10
Wednesday 14:10
Thursday 14:10
Friday 14:10
Saturday 14:10
Sunday 14:10
Route info
Direction: Viljandi bussijaam
Stops: 38
Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
Loodl foomuspark
Abjal i - e e
Maisakiila T B 0penStreetiap contributors
BusMaps

50a — Viljandi - Polli - Karksi-Muia - Abja-Paluoja

Go to website


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-50a-1035579117-3294459236
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-50a-1035579117-3294459236
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-50a-1035579117-3294459236

Morna mois

Kaali

Karksi

Lossiméae

Seedri

Polli

Seedri

Lossiméae

Karksi-Nuia

Néasare

Leeli

P8dgle

Lopa

Saate

Kuustle

Lastekodu

Abja-Paluoja



Direction
Abja-Paluoja — Viljandi bussijaam

34 stops

Open route schedule

Abja-Paluoja

Lastekodu

Kuustle

Saate

Lopa

P&ogle

Leeli

Nasare

Karksi-Nuia

Lossimae

Karksi

Kaali

Morna mois

Oisu tee

Vidva

Muri

Ahimae

Karjaari

Uletee

Sultsi

Kahu

Loodi

Loodi-Oru

Vabatamme

Kondi

Route schedule
Abja-Paluoja — Viljandi bussijaam

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Abja-Paluoja
Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

15:44-18:50

15:44-18:50

15:44-18:50

15:44-18:50

15:44-18:50

15:44

15:44


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-50a-1035579117-3294459236

Urmi

Kolmedue

Orika

Jakobsoni kool

Huntaugu

Reinu tee

Vabaduse plats

Raamatukogu

Viljandi bussijaam

50a Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Viljandi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



